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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Adrián Lešňanský Tomáš Hreško 2 : 0 R32 A1 - O2 03.03.2023 09:00  

2 Dominik Maščuch Daniel Vysoký 0 : 2 R32 H2 - K1 03.03.2023 09:00  

3 Tomáš Lupčo Oliver Tomáš 2 : 0 R32 L1 - M2 03.03.2023 09:00  

4 Šimon Kentoš Matej Lešňanský 0 : 2 R32 J2 - E1 03.03.2023 09:00  

5 Maroš Dzurjak Tomáš Jurov 0 : 2 R32 F1 - B2 03.03.2023 09:00  

6 Tomáš Karaba Ján Sebastián Hurný 1 : 2 R32 I2 - P1 03.03.2023 09:00  

7 Oliver Kuzmiak Boris Steeno 2 : 0 R32 N1 - C2 03.03.2023 09:00  

8 Adam Halkovič Jakub Tkáč 0 : 2 R32 G2 - D1 03.03.2023 09:00  

9 Samuel Niko Stanislav Mucha 2 : 0 R32 C1 - D2 03.03.2023 09:00  

10 Marko Truchan Jakub Medvec 0 : 2 R32 L2 - J1 03.03.2023 09:00  

11 Matej Matta Lukáš Líška 1 : 2 R32 M1 - N2 03.03.2023 09:00  

12 Slavomír Bangov Ján Ivanič 2 : 1 R32 A2 - H1 03.03.2023 09:00  

13 Jozef Daňo Ľubomír Molitoris 2 : 0 R32 G1 - P2 03.03.2023 09:00  

14 Ján Keresteš Tobias Vaško 0 : 2 R32 K2 - I1 03.03.2023 09:00  

15 Jakub Jurov Ladislav Husák 2 : 0 R32 O1 - F2 03.03.2023 09:00  

16 Karol Matta Boris Lešňanský 0 : 2 R32 E2 - B1 03.03.2023 09:00  

17 Adrián Lešňanský Daniel Vysoký 2 : 0 R16 A1 - K1 03.03.2023 09:00  

18 Tomáš Lupčo Matej Lešňanský 0 : 2 R16 L1 - E1 03.03.2023 09:00  

19 Tomáš Jurov Ján Sebastián Hurný 2 : 1 R16 B2 - P1 03.03.2023 09:00  

20 Oliver Kuzmiak Jakub Tkáč 0 : 2 R16 N1 - D1 03.03.2023 09:00  

21 Samuel Niko Jakub Medvec 2 : 0 R16 C1 - J1 03.03.2023 09:00  

22 Lukáš Líška Slavomír Bangov 1 : 2 R16 N2 - A2 03.03.2023 09:00  

23 Jozef Daňo Tobias Vaško 2 : 0 R16 G1 - I1 03.03.2023 09:00  

24 Jakub Jurov Boris Lešňanský 0 : 2 R16 O1 - B1 03.03.2023 09:00  

32 Tomáš Hreško Dominik Maščuch 2 : 0 R32 O2 - H2 03.03.2023 09:00  

33 Oliver Tomáš Šimon Kentoš 2 : 1 R32 M2 - J2 03.03.2023 09:00  

34 Maroš Dzurjak Tomáš Karaba 2 : 0 R32 F1 - I2 03.03.2023 09:00  

35 Boris Steeno Adam Halkovič 2 : 0 R32 C2 - G2 03.03.2023 09:00  

36 Stanislav Mucha Marko Truchan 0 : 2 R32 D2 - L2 03.03.2023 09:00  

37 Matej Matta Ján Ivanič 0 : 2 R32 M1 - H1 03.03.2023 09:00  

38 Ľubomír Molitoris Ján Keresteš 1 : 2 R32 P2 - K2 03.03.2023 09:00  

39 Ladislav Husák Karol Matta 0 : 2 R32 F2 - E2 03.03.2023 09:00  

25 Adrián Lešňanský Matej Lešňanský 2 : 0 QF A1 - E1 03.03.2023 09:00  

26 Tomáš Jurov Jakub Tkáč 0 : 2 QF B2 - D1 03.03.2023 09:00  

27 Samuel Niko Slavomír Bangov 2 : 0 QF C1 - A2 03.03.2023 09:00  

28 Jozef Daňo Boris Lešňanský 0 : 2 QF G1 - B1 03.03.2023 09:00  

29 Adrián Lešňanský Jakub Tkáč 2 : 0 SF A1 - D1 03.03.2023 09:00  

30 Samuel Niko Boris Lešňanský 0 : 2 SF C1 - B1 03.03.2023 09:00  

40 Daniel Vysoký Tomáš Lupčo 0 : 2 R32 K1 - L1 03.03.2023 09:00  

41 Ján Sebastián Hurný Oliver Kuzmiak 1 : 2 R32 P1 - N1 03.03.2023 09:00  

42 Jakub Medvec Lukáš Líška 0 : 2 R32 J1 - N2 03.03.2023 09:00  

43 Tobias Vaško Jakub Jurov 0 : 2 R32 I1 - O1 03.03.2023 09:00  

45 Matej Lešňanský Tomáš Jurov 2 : 0 R32 E1 - B2 03.03.2023 09:00  

46 Slavomír Bangov Jozef Daňo 2 : 1 R32 A2 - G1 03.03.2023 09:00  

31 Adrián Lešňanský Boris Lešňanský 2 : 0 F A1 - B1 03.03.2023 09:00  

44 Jakub Tkáč Samuel Niko 0 : 2 o 3. miesto D1 - C1 03.03.2023 09:00  

47 Matej Lešňanský Slavomír Bangov 2 : 0 R16 E1 - A2 03.03.2023 09:00  

48 Tomáš Jurov Jozef Daňo 2 : 0 R32 B2 - G1 03.03.2023 09:00  
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